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amerikansk cocker spaniel
flatcoated retriever
bearded collie

engelsk springer spaniel
saluki

flatcoated retriever
affenpinscher

chihuahua, kortharig
pudel, toy

mops

australisk terrier

finsk lapphund

faraohund

skyeterrier

american staffordshire terrier
shetland sheepdog

grand danois

dalmatiner

lagotto romagnolo
irlandsk rod setter
cavalier king charles spaniel
shetland sheepdog
borderterrier

mops

cocker spaniel

saluki

bostonterrier

engelsk springer spaniel
tax, langharig normalstor
bearded collie

bichon frisé

dalmatiner

shar pei

golden retriever

tax, stravharig normalstor
shih tzu

irish softcoated wheaten terrier

Caci's AC
Almanza
Alistair's
Barecho
Badavie

Caci's

Velvet Dandy's
Jamie-Lynn's
Djakartas

Strandsmedjans

Jaskarin
Lapinlumon
Vaskurs
Dahlbom
Zican's
Shellrick's
Diplomatic's
Jilloc's
Blixtra
Coxokholl
Cavanzas
Laipo's
Bjorshults
Zuma's
Wavecatcher
Baklava's
Sweeping
Big Brazzel
Red Top's
Farmarens
Hardy-Flap's
Botnicus

Pei Attention

Sunny Delight's

Av Larhjelm
Yung Lo's
Cameron

Arets uppfodargrupp 2017

Ostman Carina, Persson Mikael, Lundqvist
Ulin Ragnhild

Lonner Andersson Nina, Andersson Johan
Bjorkman Helene, Bjorkman David
Nordin Maria, Brandén Marie

Ostman Carina, Persson Mikael, Lundqvist
Lange Veronica, Borg Maria

Mc Coy Jamie-Lynn, Akesson Caroline
Eriksson Marie Charlotte

Bexander Maria, Bexander Jessica
Reiman-Walldén Saija

Brun Brandes Sarah

Hall Jenny

Dahlbom Thea & Kitti Carina
Benjaminson Cecilia

Reider Anne

Einarsve Bjorn, Nilsson Johnny

Brunberg Johansen Florence

Bjorkman Lovisa, Magnusson Jeanette
Wiklund Thomas & Nilsson Maria

Lantz Joel, Lantz Andreas

Almersson Lillemor

Carlsson Marie, Hjelm Maud

Larsson Susanne, Andersson Magnus
Gunnarsson Anne

Nilsson Monica, Arbliden Linda

Winberg Erica

Rosenblad Katarina, Rosenblad Andrea
Nilsson Marina

Olsson Ulrica, Sandberg Charlott

Harde Stefan, Harde Akesson Katarina, Ha
Nordmark Lina, Nordmark Kjell

Thorsjo Anna

Cederlund Asa

Hjelmtvedt Lars

Palsson Sofi, Palsson Peter

Hulthén Helén

Borlénge
Eskilstuna
Hammaro
Arsunda
Sévar
Borlénge
Vasteras
Skogas
Sala
Saltsjo-Boo
Gnesta
Enviken
Torpsbruk
Finland
Eskilstuna
Akersberga
Vara
Gotene
Stockholm
Hagfors
Rimbo
Hallnéas
Nykoping
Ystad
Hamburgsund
Hallingsjo
Harryda
Spéanga
Vendelso
Gavle
Hollviken
Koskullskulle
Katrineholm
Eldsberga
Norge
Tygelsjo
Sala

137
132
123
116
112
96
89
72
68
68
64
64
64
62
62
62
60
51
41
40
37
35
35
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
25
25
25
24



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

tax, stravharig normalstor
newfoundlandshund
australisk terrier

siberian husky

Ihasa apso

shih tzu

borzoi

chihuahua, Ianghar
cocker spaniel

tysk schaferhund, normalharig
pinscher

engelsk springer spaniel
japansk spets

flatcoated retriever

tax, langharig normalstor
shetland sheepdog

skotsk terrier
dvérgschnauzer, svart
bichon havanais

field spaniel

portugisisk vattenhund
shih tzu

flatcoated retriever
whippet

italiensk vinthund

irish softcoated wheaten terrier
whippet

dvargschnauzer, peppar & salt
dalmatiner

basset hound

engelsk springer spaniel
faraohund

pudel, mellan

rottweiler

berner sennenhund
chihuahua, langhar
irlandsk rod setter
xoloitzcuintle stor
staffordshire bullterrier

Bellomis
Cayzencle's
Fastlove's
Okami's
Rebellic's
Shu-Ling
Borscana
Tigerliljas
Suncox

Av Quantos
Lilla Enebys
Lizziardhs
Chezzay's
Lustans
Ornbergets
Lonnerbergas
Sirkiss

Topaz

Evan's Aha
Winterbourne
Amazing Selma's
Ziams
Moonstruck
Twyborn

Py's
Vassvikens
Adagio
Motown's
Liconda’s
Swede Sun's
Art-Wave's
Illostras
Cupcakes
Kampargléds
Berntiers
Qq's Amazing
Fairhaven
Xibalba's
Rascalstaff

Segersten Susanne

Persson Kerstin, Wetterlsf Sten-Ake
Marie Fast

Skoglund Lidberg Helena

Tommila Anna

Schéneman Ywette

Edland Lise, Sellin Rickard
Sundvall Ann-Charlotte

Aspelin Marina

Johansen Tor W

Nilsson Susanne, Nilsson UIf

Ardh Elisabeth

Olsson Sandbacka Mikaela
Holmgren Karin, Holmgren Thomas
Rhodin Elisabeth, Rhodin Jill
Karlsson Carina

Huusari Sirpa

Bjorklund Holegard Liselotte
Hedberg Anna, Lappi Eva
Kohlstrom Maria

Ekstrém Helena, Ekstrém Sofia
Bergqvist Leslie-Anne, Bergqvist Lars
Drottsgard C, Brunnstrom G, Jansson C
Vikstrom Michael, Oinonen Jérgen
Axenborg Micael

Rafton Ann-Marie

Raghammar Stefan

Bjorklund Pauline

Linda Nilsson

Sunebring Paula

Karlsson Jens, Bergstrand Eva-Marie
Engstrom Sundberg Lotta

Iseby Erica

Gobel Angelica

Sundell Johansson Eva

Timerdal Janina

Holm Louise

Larsson Anita & Granlund Goran
Ask Malin, Johansson Simon

Fjardhundra
Tyringe
Grycksbo
Séffle
Forsa
MolInlycke
Grillby
Gallivare
Skivarp
Norge
Marsta
Almhult
Soderetélje
Soraker
Mariefred
Torshamn
Finland
Vendelso
Luled
Fjugesta
Nynashamn
Asa
Svedala
Toreboda
Eskilstuna
Ugglarp
Nossebro
Lindome
Overkalix
Torstared
Horby
Goteborg
Luled
Kristianstad
Skérplinge
Vaxjo
Enkdping
Rimbo
Skara

24
24
22
22
21
21
21
20
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

lagotto romagnolo

american akita

basset fauve de bretagne
american staffordshire terrier
tibetansk spaniel

whippet

dvérgschnauzer, peppar & salt
jamthund

xoloitzcuintle stor

schnauzer, peppar & salt
engelsk springer spaniel
newfoundlandshund

bearded collie

basset hound
dvérgschnauzer, svart & silver
saluki

irlandsk rod setter

west highland white terrier
coton de tuléar

irlandsk rod setter
pomeranian

golden retriever

borderterrier

tax, langharig dvarg

whippet

whippet

dalmatiner

cocker spaniel

pomeranian

chihuahua, kortharig
whippet

fransk bulldogg
dvargschnauzer, peppar & salt
mops

schnauzer, peppar & salt
dvérgpinscher

dvérgpinscher

staffordshire bullterrier
lagotto romagnolo

Imperie's
Birkmar
Whistlewood's
Smokey's
Mavibos
Air-Exhibit
Virgin's
Jamtkullens
Acrtic Xolos
Acrctic Idols
High Score
Cle Bas
Beastly's
Honeycar's
Pixbo

Dabka's
Higher And Higher
Jazzing
Herocotts

Hot Sensation's
Tiny Winne
Dewmist
Jexmo
Spardax
Tappinskis
Za'potocky’s
Odgardens
Line Sam
Noble Art
Small Is Beautiful's
Allettes

Cuty Pie's
Schnauzi-Hero's
Sparvéga's
Argenta's
Heziblos

Made In Line
Matheriz
Inizio'z

Ahlzén Marmstad Jane

Birkmar Friedrich,

Strémberg Elisabeth,

Krusberg Ann Christin, Krusberg Lennart
Enserud Olsén Bodel, Ragnarson Patric
Lampinen Josefine

Hagglund Marie

Oderyd Sivert, Oderyd Ewa-Marie
Midtsand Anne Karin

M Pehkonen & J Raatikainen

Oman Marklund Susanne, Oman Annsofie
Akesson Monika

Sandstréom Ingela, Sandstrém Morgan
Almstedt Anne-Cathryne

Carlsvard Paola

Seiholm Persson Liz-Mari, Persson Anders
Forsberg Solbritt

Aldrin Reidun

Hero Susanne

Dyrendahl Christina, Dyrendahl Anders
Ettwein Lara

Fryckstrand Henric

Sandrieser Jessica, Sandrieser Johan
Kronman Anna

Tapper Anna.

Wallin Yvonne

Odhlin Jennie

Lundborg Zaar Tord

Spillman Akerlund Elisabeth

Carlid Gabriella, Carlid Samuel

Boos Allette, Magnusson Flygar Elisabeth
Johansson Pernilla, Vikstrom Matilda,
Landergard Maria

Dahlroth Camilla

Andersson Birgitta, Niklasson Boel, Spet
Lundberg Asa

Koivurova Sanna

Tornlund Maria

Lundstrom Therése

Nykdping
Danmark
Vérends Nobbele
Alandsbro
Ostersund
Boden
Hérndsand
Koskullskulle
Norge
Finland
Roknés
Héssleholm
Yngsjo
Nykvarn
Mantorp
Skillingaryd
Ankarsvik
Hallstavik
Bjarnum
Bro
Kagerod
Vasteras
Njurunda
Gammelstad
Iggesund
Faril
Molnbo
Bredared
Vasteras
Tierp

Mora
Skellefted
Liding6
Asarum
Alvsjo
Ljusne
Haparanda
Kusmark
Roknés
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

irldndsk rod setter

saluki

saluki

collie, langharig

nova scotia duck tolling retriver
berner sennenhund
bedlingtonterrier

pudel, stor

schapendoes

whippet

nova scotia duck tolling retriver
welsh corgi cardigan

tysk spets/ mittelspitz

japansk spets

samojedhund

wachtelhund

chihuahua, langhar

East Meadows
Dhawati
Ta'Zim
Speedycrown's
Njupavallens
Kronblommas
Isotop's

Mi Amarias
Av Ulfsater
Per-Mobile
Hilliton
Big-Wood's
Tannies Creeks
Alegros
Aatelinas
Lockfagelns
Tiny Tulips

Fosselius Pettersson L, Pettersson U P,
Widstrom Katarina

Palmaqvist Marie

Naslund Chatarina, Astrém Per,
Johansson Eklund Anita

Magnusson Bjorn

Byberg Ann-Marie, Byberg Lena
Bystrém Maria

Hammar Lars, Clasborn Hammar Carina
Permo Tina, Permo Tommy
Kalla-Bimberg Carita

Johanna Flink, Raili Suominen
Bergqvist Moa-Lill

Pettersson Irene

Wanhatalo Elina

Kaéllberg Mia

Svegreus Marlené

Molkom
Kumla
Kosta
Surahammar
Voxnadalen
Svartsjo
Osterbybruk
Umea
Grastorp
Véckelsang
Overtorned
Finland
Vilhelmina
Kristdala
Overtorned
Sala
Norrkdping
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